
Academic Year 2023/24 Fees - for online courses starting after 1st July 2023

Two year £250 £9,250 £18,500

Three year £250 £9,250 £27,750

Four Year £250 £6,935 £27,740

Six Year £250 £4,625 £27,750

How to pay
The University accepts the following methods of payment:

https://stripe.law.ac.uk or via phone on 01483 216380

Direct Debits: Click here to set up Direct Debit mandate > http://pay.law.ac.uk/directdebit/login.aspx



Fee Liability 2023/24 academic year
Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

No Annual 
Fee Liability  

First Fee 
Liability  

Second Fee 
Liability

Full Annual Fee 
Liability 

If you cancel on or 
before the date 
relevant to your 
Course Duration 
and Year of Study 
below you will not 
be liable for your 
Annual Tuition 
Fee. However, if 
you cancel after 
the cooling off 
period your 
Deposit will not be 
refunded.

If you cancel on or 
after the date 
relevant to your 
Course Duration 
and Year of Study 
below but before 
the relevant 
second liability 
date, you will be 
liable to pay one 
third of your 
Annual Tuition Fee 
and your full 
Deposit on the 
date set out below.

If you cancel on or 
after the date 
relevant to your 
Course Duration 
and Year of Study 
below but before 
the relevant full 
liability date, you 
will be liable to pay 
two thirds of your 
Annual Tuition Fee 
and your full 
Deposit on the 
date set out below.

If you cancel on or 
after the date 
relevant to your 
Course Duration 
and Year of Study 
below, you will be 
liable for all of your 
Annual Fee and 
your full Deposit.

Year 1 15-Sep-23 16-Sep-23 01-Jan-24 01-Apr-24

Year 2 30-Sep-24 01-Oct-24 01-Jan-25 01-Apr-25

Year 1 15-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 01-Jan-24 01-Apr-24

Year 2 30-Sep-24 01-Oct-24 01-Jan-25 01-Apr-25

Year 3 30-Sep-25 01-Oct-25 01-Jan-26 01-Apr-26

Year 1 15-Sep-23 16-Sep-23 01-Jan-24 01-Apr-24

Year 2 30-Sep-24 01-Oct-24 01-Jan-25 01-Apr-25

Year 3 30-Sep-25 01-Oct-25 01-Jan-26 01-Apr-26

Year 4 30-Sep-26 01-Oct-26 01-Jan-27 01-Apr-27

Year 1 15-Sep-23 16-Sep-23 01-Jan-24 01-Apr-24

Year 2 30-Sep-24 01-Oct-24 01-Jan-25 01-Apr-25

Year 3 30-Sep-25 01-Oct-25 01-Jan-26 01-Apr-26

Year 4 30-Sep-26 01-Oct-26 01-Jan-27 01-Apr-27

Year 5 30-Sep-27 01-Oct-27 01-Jan-28 01-Apr-28

Year 6 30-Sep-28 01-Oct-28 01-Jan-29 01-Apr-29

4 year                                      
Sept Start

Undergraduate Course 
Duration

Year of 
Study

Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer (as each of those terms is defined in the Terms and Conditions) requests 
carry the same fee liability consequences as Cancellation as they all involve the Cancellation of a reserved course place.

Please note: the Part Time LLB January start course is not eligible for Financial Support from the Student 
Loans Company (SLC)

Further information on funding your studies can be found at : 
https://www.law.ac.uk/undergraduate/funding-options/

- Students can cancel their courses within 14 days of acceptance (the “cooling off period”).
- If you cancel during the cooling off period and before your Course start date, you will not be liable for your Annual Tuition Fee 
and your Deposit will not be refunded.
- If you cancel during the cooling off period but your Course has already started, The University of Law can charge for materials 
provided and a reasonable pro-rata fee.

3 year                                      
Sept Start

6 year                                      
Sept Start

Your fee liability on Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer is based on the Annual Tutition Fee for your entire Course 
as set out in the table below, regardless of the instalment plan you have chosen. 

2 year                                      
Sept Start


